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Registration
Tutor Time

Registration
Tutor Time

Lacrosse,  
Chamber Choir, 
LAMDA 
and more ...

Registration
Tutor Time

Concert Band,  
Mandarin, 
Gym Club 
and more ...

Registration
Tutor Time

Swimming,  
Debating,  
LAMDA 
and more ...

Registration
Tutor Time

Netball Club, 
School Play Rehearsals, 
Book Club 
and more ...

Registration
Tutor Time

Symphony Orchestra,  
Photography Club, 
French Corner 
and more ...

Whole School Assembly French**

English

English

Spanish**

German**

Life Matters

English Year Games

Registration RegistrationRegistration Registration

House Meetings Chapel/AssemblyChapel/Assembly Tutor Time

French**

History

Chemistry

GeographyDesign & Technology Biology

Maths
Information Technology GymGerman**

Latin

Maths

House Study/Clinics* House Study/Clinics*

Swimming

House Study/Clinics* House Study/Clinics*

Grey Matters History MathsReligious Studies Religious Studies

Art & Design Drama Latin

Spanish**

Physics Culinary Arts

End of lessons End of lessons End of lessonsEnd of lessons End of lessons

08:30

08:50

09:35

10:05

10:35

10:55

11:25

11:55

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:15

14:50

15:25

16:00

16:10

16:30-18:30 
Extra- 

curricular/ 
optional 
activities

18:30-19:15
Boarders’ 
Supper 

followed by:
21:30

08:30

08:40

09:05

09:35

10:05

10:25

10:55

11:25

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:15

14:50

15:25

16:00

16:10

Break

Break BreakBreak Break

Lesson Transfer

Lesson Transfer Lesson TransferLesson Transfer Lesson Transfer

Lunch & Activities

Prep

Lunch & Activities

Prep

Supervised Prep

Boarders’ Lights Out

Lunch & Activities

Prep

House Lunch & Activities

Prep

House Lunch & Activities

Station Road, Bramley, Guildford, GU5 0DF  

The timetable below is an example of a typical week for our U3/Year 7 students.

School starts (8.30am) and ends (4.10pm) with Tutor Time and Registration.  Tutor time is a chance for every girl to gather with her Tutor  
Group and hear school notices and reminders.  Lessons start slightly later on a Monday to allow for an extended Whole School Assembly  
which includes a review of the previous week in reports often made by the girls themselves, and a  celebration of all the girls’ achievements.

19:15

*   Clinics - Subject Prefects and teachers are available for girls to drop-in to check subject understanding, ask questions etc.
** All girls study two languages from French, German and Spanish following an induction period during which they take lessons in all three. They continue 
     these two languages for the next two years.


