

The timetable below is an example of a typical week for our U3/Year 7 students.

School starts (8.30am) and ends (4.10pm) with Tutor Time and Registration. Tutor time is a chance for every girl to gather with her Tutor Group and hear school notices and reminders. Lessons start slightly later on a Monday to allow for an extended Whole School Assembly which includes a review of the previous week in reports often made by the girls themselves, and a celebration of all the girls' achievements.

	Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30	Registration	08:30	Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration
	Tutor Time	08:40	House Meetings	Chapel/Assembly	Chapel/Assembly	Tutor Time
08:50	Whole School Assembly	09:05	French**	English	German**	Year Games
09:35	French**	09:35	English		Life Matters	_
10:05	History	10:05	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:35	Break	10:25	English	Design & Technology	Geography	Biology
10:55	Chemistry	10:55	Spanish**			
11:25		11:25	Lesson Transfer	Lesson Transfer	Lesson Transfer	Lesson Transfer
11:55	Lesson Transfer	11:30	Information Technology	German**	Gym	Maths
12:00	Maths	12:00		Latin	Swimming	_
12:30		12:30	House Study/Clinics*	House Study/Clinics*	House Study/Clinics*	House Study/Clinics*
13:00	Lunch & Activities	13:00	Lunch & Activities	House Lunch & Activities	Lunch & Activities	House Lunch & Activities
14:15	Grey Matters	14:15	History	Religious Studies	Maths	Religious Studies
14:50	Art & Design	14:50	Drama	Physics	Latin	Culinary Arts
15:25		15:25			Spanish**	_
16:00	Registration Tutor Time	16:00	Registration Tutor Time	Registration Tutor Time	Registration Tutor Time	Registration Tutor Time
16:10	End of lessons	16:10	End of lessons	End of lessons	End of lessons	End of lessons
16:30-18:30	Supervised Prep					
Extra- curricular/ optional activities	Lacrosse, Chamber Choir, LAMDA and more		Concert Band, Mandarin, Gym Club and more	Netball Club, School Play Rehearsals, Book Club and more	Swimming, Debating, LAMDA and more	Symphony Orchestra, Photography Club, French Corner and more
18:30-19:15 Boarders' Supper followed by:	Prep	19:15	Prep	Prep	Prep	
21:30	Boarders' Lights Out					

- * Clinics- Subject Prefects and teachers are available for girls to drop-in to check subject understanding, ask questions etc.
- ** All girls study two languages from French, German and Spanish following an induction period during which they take lessons in all three. They continue these two languages for the next two years.



Station Road, Bramley, Guildford, GU5 0DF t: +44(0)1483 899609 | e: admissions@stcatherines.info | www.stcatherines.info







